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[ Date Day | Time Programme Place
04.11.2022 | Friday 10.00am | School Day MJKM
05.11.2022 | Saturday [11.00am | Finance Council mesting |Bishop House
06.11.2022-| Sunday- CBClI Bangalore
10.11.2022 | Thursday
11.11.2022 | Friday Marriage Unnamalaikadai
12.11.2022 | Saturday Marriage Sankar Nagar
13.11.2022 | Sunday Holy Mass Nadaikavu
14.11.2022-| Monday- Class St. Mary’s Major
16.11.2022 | Wednesday (Pneumatology & Grace)| Seminary
18.11.2022-| Friday- Class St. Mary’s Major
19.11.2022 | Saturday (Pneumatology & Grace)| Seminary
19.11.2022 | Saturday Holy Mass DM Convent - Mtm
21.11.2022 | Monday Marriage Christuvilagam
22.11.2022-| Tuesday- Class St. Mary’s Major
23.11.2022 | Wednesday (Pneumatology & Grace)| Seminary
22.11.2022 | Tuesday Holy Mass DM Convent -
Kirathoor

25.11.2022 | Friday Class St. Mary’s Major

(Pneumatology & Grace)| Seminary

School Day Mariagiri
26.11.2022 | Saturday Feast and Jubilee

Celebration of Bishop

Yohanon Mar Chrysostom [ Pathanamthitta
28.11.2022 | Monday Class St. Mary’s Major

(Pneumatology & Grace)

Seminary
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